  -    53    -
Bored Pile Grab
X-LINKED TYPE
Type
Model
Jaws OpenIng (mm)
Ağız Açıklığı
Length (mm)
Uzunluk
CapacIty (lt)
KapasIte
Weight (kg)
Ağırlık
ZKL 1000 1000 4000 450 3500
ZKL1200 1200 4400  600  4500
ZKL1300 1300 4500 850 6800
ZKL1500 1500 4700 1100 7400
ZKL1600 1600 4970 1250 7900
ZKL1800 1800 5430 1700 9600
ZKL2000 2000 5600 1800 10000
ZKL2200 2200 5700 1900 12300
ZKL2500 2500 6830 2400 14000
Pulley TYPE
Type
Model
Jaws OpenIng (mm)
Ağız Açıklığı
Casing Diameter (mm)
Muhafaza Borusu Çapı
Length (mm)
Uzunluk
CapacIty (lt)
Kapasite
Weight (kg)
Ağırlık
ZKP600 600 720/640 3650 55 1560
ZKP640 640 750/670 3700 60 2000
ZKP690 690 800/720 3750 70 2050
ZKP770 770 880/800 3770 90 2400
ZKP850 850 980/900 3785 110 2500
ZKP890 890 1000/920 3790 125 2600
ZKP970 970 1180/1100 3800 150 3400
ZKP1050 1050 1180/1100 3850 200 3450
ZKP1070 1070 1180/1100 3900 250 3700
ZKP1140 1140 1250/1170 3985 300 3750
ZKP1170 1170 1300/1220 4000 310 3800
X-Linked Type Pulley Type